Quality Commitment
01
Introduction
Table of
Contents
Complete Solutions for Industrial Valves
Facilities & Service
Quality Assurance

AD2000
Quality Commitment
How to order
Advanced Manufacturlng & Quallty Control
1
2 ~ 3
4
BBG/BG series Cryogenic Ball Valve
Design Feature
Dimension & Weight
5
6 ~ 7
BDG series Cryogenic Ball Valve
Design Feature
Dimension & Weight
8
9
BSG series Cryogenic Ball Valve
Design Feature
Dimension & Weight
10 ~ 11
12 ~ 14
BEG series Cryogenic Ball Valve
Design Feature
Dimension & Weight
15
16 ~ 17
Engineering Data
Engineering Data
Application
18 ~ 19
20
How to order
03NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold.02 NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold.
How to order
Neway part numbers are designed to cover essential features. When ordering, please show the part numbers and a detailed
description to avoid misunderstanding of your requirements.
Cryogenic Floating Ball Valve Series
Following descriptions provide a basic guideline in valve specification:
Nominal Diameter
Valve Types
Valve Code
Symbol
G
Description
Lever
Gear operator
Description
Electric actuator
Pneumatic actuator
Symbol
M
P
End Connection
R
J
B
S
N
Raised face flanged end
RTJ flanged end
Butt-weld end
Socket weld end
Screwed end
ASME Class
Material
PCTFE
RPTFE
PEEK
VESPEL
PAI
Note:other materials upon request
8 6 R G S41 8LX66BSG